BEST BEGINNINGS

Alaska’s Early Childhood Investment

Communities Served by Best Beginnings Partners

1. Akiachak
2. Akiak
3. Tuluksak
. Anchor Point
. Anchorage*
. Brevig Mission
. Chevak
Copper River Valley
8. Chitina
9. Copper Center
10. Glennallen
11. Kenny Lake
12. Cordova
Delta
13. Big Delta
14. Delta Junction
15. Deltana
16. Dry Creek
17. Fort Greely
18. Whitestone
19. Dillingham
20. Aleknagik
21. Koliganek
22. Galena
23. Homer*
24, Fritz Creek
25. Kachemak Selo
26. Port Graham
27. Razdolna
28. Seldovia
29. Voznesenka
30. Kotzebue
Kuskokwim
31. Aniak
32. Chuathbaluk
33. Crooked Creek
34. Georgetown
35. Lower Kalskag
36. Napaimute
37. Red Devil
38. Sleetmute
39. Stony River
40. Upper Kalskag
Mat-Su Borough*
41. Big Lake
42. Butte
43. Chickaloon
44. Glacier View

Noyurp

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51
S2.
53.

Houston
Knik-Fairview
Meadow Lakes
Palmer

Sutton
Talkeetna

. Trapper Creek

Wasilla
Willow

54. Metlakatla
55. Nanwalek
56. Ninilchik
57. Nome
North Slope

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Anaktuvuk Pass
Atgasuk
Barrow
Kaktovik
Nuigsut

Point Hope
Point Lay

North Star Borough

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Ester
Fairbanks*
Fox

North Pole
Salcha
Two Rivers

71. Old Harbor
72. Port Heiden
73. Sand Point

74.

Cold Bay

75. Seward/Moose Pass
Southeast

77.
78.
79.
80.

81

Angoon
Craig
Gustavus
Haines

. Hydaburg
82.
83.
84.
. Petersburg

. Sitka

. Skagway

. Tenakee Springs
. Wrangell*

. Yakutat

Juneau*
Kake
Klawock

Best Beginnings is a public-private partnership
that mobilizes people and resources to ensure
all Alaska children begin school ready to

succeed

91. Togiak
92. Manokotak
93. Twin Hills

94. Unalaska/Dutch Harbor
Upper Tanana
96. Border
97. Dot Lake
98. Eagle
99. Mentasta Lake
100. Northway
101. Tanacross
102. Tetlin
103. Tok

104. Valdez

105. Wainwright

30 Imagination Libraries (in bold)
serving 105 communities

6 Early Childhood Partnerships
{noted with asterisk)



